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Office of Field Experiences 

 
Area Coordinator Email 

Art Kristen Goble goblek@uww.edu  
Business Karla Saeger saegerk@uww.edu  
ECE4U Anne Tillett tilletta@uww.edu  
Early Childhood Brooke Winchell winchelb@uww.edu  
Elementary Education Yao Fu fuy@uww.edu 
English John Zbikowski zbikowsj@uww.edu  
ESL/BE Melanie Schneider schneidm@uww.edu  
World Languages Jenna Cushing-Luebner cushingj@uww.edu 
Math John Zbikowski zbikowsj@uww.edu  
Music Alena Holmes holmesa@uww.edu  
Physical Education Jay Cameron cameronj@uww.edu  
Science Liesl Gapinski hohenshl@uww.edu  
Social Studies James Hartwick hartwicj@uww.edu 
Special Education Nomsa Gwalla-Ogisi gwallan@uww.edu  
Theatre Bruce Cohen cohenbe@uww.edu  
Communications 
Sciences & Disorders Cody Busch buschc@uww.edu 
Director-Office of Field 
Experiences 

 
Fred Trotter 

                      
trotterf@uww.edu 

Intern Coordinator/ 
edTPA Coordinator Marie Benson bensonm@uww.edu 
OFE Program Assistant Jodi Roehl roehlj@uww.edu 

 

Interim Dean –Robin Fox: education@uww.edu 

Interim Associate Dean  - Lana Collet-Klingenberg: colletkl@uww.edu 

 
 

 

 


